
Ovidio Running Loutraki 2024 10km
Age Group Results
November 03, 2024

Female 15 and Under
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 203 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΑ 14 1:14:08.9 1235
2 204 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΗ 14 1:14:09.0 1233
3 206 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗ 12 1:14:09.6 1238

Female 16 to 25
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 8 Antonia Bodnariuc 22 39:36.5 1183
2 41 Bianca Gabriela Catrinar 22 48:29.1 1187
3 147 ΑΝΤΡΕΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ 23 1:00:31.4 1111
4 175 MARIA KOSTOUROU 24 1:07:33.2 1198
5 178 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΤΕΑΖΗ 19 1:07:42.7 1156
6 197 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ 17 1:12:25.3 1232
7 200 ΕΛΕΑΝΝΑ ΝΑΣΤΑ 18 1:13:31.3 1236
8 205 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗ 16 1:14:09.3 1234

Female 26 to 30
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 119 PARASKEVI TSIANOU 30 57:37.5 1220
2 140 Ειρήνη Αθανασιάδη 27 1:00:09.9 1013
3 142 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 26 1:00:17.9 1086
4 182 Ζωή Σαµπάνη 30 1:08:31.2 1141
5 193 Lydia Pentaraki-Vrana 28 1:11:21.7 1209

Female 31 to 40
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 63 Μαργιολάκη Μυρσίνη 36 50:51.1 1102
2 71 Σύλβια Αλιάκινα 40 52:16.3 1016
3 77 Αλίκη Μπαξεβανακη 40 53:03.6 1098
4 89 Μαρία Δήµητρα Καραντανη 39 55:16.8 1061
5 127 ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΣΚΛΕΠΑΡΗ 37 58:22.5 1146
6 141 Σοφια Αθανασιάδη 39 1:00:10.4 1012
7 151 Χάρις Τσαρµπού 35 1:01:25.7 1161
8 165 Antonia Makra 40 1:04:58.8 1204
9 201 Nikolina Antoniadou 31 1:13:52.4 1176

Female 41 to 50
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 20 ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ 42 44:34.0 1275
2 29 Ελίνα Ασκάρογλου 49 45:42.9 1025
3 68 ΝΑΝΤΙΑ ΝΤΑΟΥΤΟΒΑ 46 51:45.6 1253
4 72 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ41 52:16.4 1173
5 82 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΟΥΔΗ 42 54:06.9 1241
6 84 Κυριακή Γεωργαράκου 43 54:14.1 1034

Sheet1

1



7 123 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ 46 58:00.6 1078
8 132 ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΘΩΔΟΥ 41 58:42.5 1242
9 152 Σοφία Ξεργιά 44 1:01:25.9 1106

10 153 Sylvia Athans 44 1:02:02.7 1179
11 157 Έλσα Τολη 44 1:03:10.4 1158
12 167 Christina Kormpaki 48 1:05:06.2 1196
13 208 Μαρίνα Τζώρτζη 49 1:14:17.5 1157
14 218 Μαρια Θανου 46 1:20:13.7 1054
15 227 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗ 50 1:39:17.7 1256

Female 51 to 60
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 85 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 53 54:32.5 1038
2 104 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΞΕΦΤΟΥΔΗ 55 56:03.5 1252
3 105 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 53 56:03.6 1251
4 110 Pascale Terlaak 56 56:49.7 1217
5 128 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 57 58:26.8 1269
6 143 ΕΦΗ ΓΚΟΜΩΛΗ 55 1:00:21.2 1040
7 156 ZOI Bartzioti 56 1:02:52.6 1180
8 169 NATHALIE ZERBIB 54 1:05:16.4 1229
9 173 Δεσποινα Παναγοπουλου 59 1:06:27.5 1112

10 180 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 53 1:08:17.9 1254
11 184 ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΟΥΡΑ 58 1:08:35.0 1126
12 199 ΚΑΛΗ ΠΙΚΟΥΝΗ 56 1:13:13.3 1132
13 212 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΤΣΟΓΚΑ 55 1:16:56.0 1164
14 214 Νικολέττα Σεϊσοπούλου 55 1:18:35.1 1142
15 215 ΒΙΣΣΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΟΥΡΑ 55 1:19:04.6 1127

Female 61 to 70
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 80 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 62 53:51.8 1103
2 93 WENDY COPAGE 62 55:29.5 1188
3 192 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΟΤΣΑΡΙΝΗ 61 1:11:21.2 1076
4 207 Σουζάνα Κατση 61 1:14:17.5 1066
5 225 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΖΕΪΝΑΤΗ 61 1:28:58.6 1257

Female 71 and Over
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 219 Martha Gracey 78 1:20:32.4 1194

Male 15 and Under
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 57 Εµµανουήλ Βιθυνός 13 50:17.6 1029
2 62 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΒΙΝΟΣ 15 50:48.8 1027
3 177 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΛΛΟΥΣΗΣ 14 1:07:39.2 1035

Male 16 to 25
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 2 Radu-Cristian Velea 21 38:00.1 1225
2 6 TOFANO ROCCO 19 38:56.5 1263
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3 9 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΦΑΒΑΣ 18 39:38.1 1250
4 18 COLAN SERGIO 19 44:16.5 1267
5 25 Νικος Οικονοµου 21 45:25.5 1107
6 38 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΣΟΥΡΗΣ 24 47:44.6 1246
7 44 PIRECI JEONA 19 48:31.4 1265
8 49 Toader Alexandru 23 48:59.9 1175
9 50 ANDREI STEREA 23 49:00.1 1278

10 73 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 17 52:22.4 1276
11 86 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ 17 54:34.7 1240
12 103 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΙΟΥΣΚΟΣ 21 55:59.6 1088
13 159 Δηµήτρης Ρεκατσίνας 22 1:03:37.6 1138
14 164 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ23 1:04:58.6 1060
15 190 FILIPPOS KORNIOTIS 25 1:09:47.8 1197
16 196 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ 17 1:12:24.9 1239
17 213 Γιώργος Γριβεας 24 1:18:30.6 1041
18 216 Anlan Xu 19 1:19:22.6 1228

Male 26 to 30
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 10 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ 30 41:24.2 1273
2 11 Βασίλειος Ανδριόπουλος 30 41:26.3 1019
3 19 Γεώργιος Μαρουλάκης 28 44:25.0 1094
4 36 LEONIDAS TSIANOS 28 47:12.2 1219
5 42 Μάριος Σουλοκόκας 26 48:30.6 1148
6 55 Tilemachos Tsiapras 27 49:46.2 1221
7 61 Παναγιώτης Καρβελάς 28 50:47.7 1062
8 69 Δηµήτρης Μπέης 30 52:09.4 1100
9 70 Thanos Tsitouras 30 52:12.8 1222

10 79 Ιερόθεος Δρίτσας 30 53:32.3 1051
11 170 ATHANASIOS TSOLIAKOS 28 1:05:48.4 1223
12 171 Νίκος Αλεξόπουλος 28 1:05:48.5 1015
13 179 Παναγιώτης Βλουτέλλης 27 1:07:47.1 1030
14 183 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 30 1:08:32.4 1114
15 188 Κωνσταντίνος Μουλόπουλος 26 1:09:28.6 1097

Male 31 to 40
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 3 KLEJTI EVRO 35 38:07.2 1191
2 4 κωνσταντινος κοτσανης 32 38:15.7 1075
3 7 Νικόλαος Παπαγεωργίου 39 39:16.2 1116
4 13 Δηµήτρης Τσιτσιλιδης 34 42:27.3 1163
5 16 Παναγιώτης Μητρογιάννης 38 43:52.9 1096
6 17 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΒΑΝΤΑΝΑΣ 40 43:56.0 1026
7 27 Ioannis Sgouros 40 45:32.7 1211
8 28 Βλαντ Κοστεριν 32 45:37.0 1074
9 33 Γιάννης Καρεκλάς 35 46:23.0 1063

10 46 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ 40 48:37.2 1137
11 47 Μανώλης Φωτάκης 35 48:38.7 1168
12 51 ARISTOTEL CAKALLI 40 49:08.0 1186
13 52 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ 33 49:42.6 1113
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14 53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 31 49:45.0 1243
15 54 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΚΙΟΥΛΕΑΣ 39 49:45.2 1258
16 64 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΑΒΙΟΣ 32 51:25.9 1165
17 75 Charlie Bowen 31 52:42.1 1185
18 81 Χαράλαµπος Ζαραλιγκας 32 53:57.2 1052
19 83 Λευτέρης Δέδες 33 54:09.6 1043
20 88 Αλέξανδρος Τσιτσες 32 54:58.7 1162
21 92 Κώστας Παράσχος 36 55:26.0 1124
22 107 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΥ 40 56:14.0 1151
23 111 Άγγελος Δοκµετζίογλου 40 56:51.0 1049
24 112 ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 38 56:56.4 1053
25 114 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 38 57:06.7 1018
26 121 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗΣ 40 57:53.8 1077
27 126 Θανασης Κατσογιαννος 40 58:21.0 1068
28 130 Σπύρος Μπούµπας 36 58:38.8 1101
29 133 Michael Angelo Frayco 33 59:09.3 1192
30 135 Patrick Endradora 31 59:20.3 1190
31 150 Zisis Sakellaris 33 1:01:16.2 1210
32 160 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΔΕΛΑΣ 32 1:03:57.8 1244
33 172 Nikos Blanas 39 1:06:14.5 1182
34 187 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΟΥΛΑΣ 40 1:09:26.8 1125
35 191 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΥΡΗΣ 38 1:09:48.2 1147

Male 41 to 50
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 1 Γιάννης Παπαγεωργίου 42 37:34.0 1115
2 5 Παρης Σκλαβουνος 41 38:49.3 1145
3 14 Βασιλειος Κωτσιακος 50 42:39.5 1082
4 15 Αχιλλεύς Κατσίκας 41 42:49.5 1067
5 21 LATTANZIO PASQUATE 46 45:01.3 1264
6 23 Θανάσης Αρκάδας 50 45:08.6 1023
7 26 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 49 45:28.5 1021
8 30 Κωνσταντίνος Γκαραβελος 45 45:56.4 1039
9 31 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 47 46:01.4 1128

10 32 Bill Spiliotis 47 46:06.3 1215
11 34 Σωτήρης Παπαθανασόπουλος 45 46:23.2 1120
12 35 CICCIO LUCA 44 47:09.0 1266
13 37 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΣ 46 47:34.8 1037
14 39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΣΤΑΘΗΣ 41 47:45.3 1261
15 40 Αντωνης Διαµαντιδης 48 47:47.1 1048
16 43 Μιχάλης Παπαφιλης 43 48:31.0 1123
17 45 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 48 48:31.7 1150
18 56 Ιωάννης Χιωτέλης 48 50:14.3 1171
19 59 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ 43 50:34.8 1159
20 60 Άγγελος Σουρβίνος 42 50:44.7 1149
21 66 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΤΟΣ 43 51:32.5 1170
22 91 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΦΙΛΗΣ 46 55:22.8 1130
23 94 Othman Bengana 50 55:33.0 1181
24 95 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 47 55:38.1 1011
25 96 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 50 55:40.2 1154
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26 100 Αχιλλεας Πλουµιδης 46 55:51.8 1134
27 113 ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ 48 56:56.8 1118
28 117 Ευγένης Ιωαννίδης 45 57:28.2 1057
29 122 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΠΟΡΙΑΖΗΣ 46 57:58.7 1136
30 124 Theofanis Lioulias 48 58:08.9 1203
31 125 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ 44 58:20.5 1245
32 134 Νίκος Σκέρος 45 59:12.2 1144
33 138 Dimitrios Vranas 45 59:35.3 1226
34 154 Giwrgos Palaiokwstas 47 1:02:21.0 1207
35 155 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΗΣ 49 1:02:21.7 1095
36 158 Αντώνιος Κακαργιάς 44 1:03:31.0 1058
37 161 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΑΚΟΣ 48 1:04:07.3 1133
38 174 Μανόλης Βουρβαχάκης 46 1:07:08.0 1031
39 185 Γιάννης Δαµόκας 41 1:09:25.8 1042
40 189 Βασίλης Χαραλαµπάκης 46 1:09:42.6 1169
41 194 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΜΗΤΡΟΥ 50 1:11:46.0 1121
42 195 Δηµητριος Κοκκινος 41 1:12:10.5 1072
43 198 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 46 1:13:04.7 1055
44 209 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 48 1:14:22.1 1044
45 220 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 47 1:21:05.9 1270
46 223 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ 43 1:27:31.1 1135
47 224 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΛΛΟΥΣΗΣ 44 1:28:33.4 1036

Male 51 to 60
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 12 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΘΕΟΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ51 41:37.5 1056
2 22 Bill Tsoumas 52 45:03.5 1224
3 24 Ιάκωβος Κλίπφελ 53 45:18.8 1071
4 58 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ 55 50:20.2 1160
5 67 Kostas Ntomalis 59 51:35.3 1206
6 74 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 51 52:24.2 1277
7 76 Dimitrios Tsegos 57 52:55.5 1218
8 78 Ιωάννης Αλεξανδρόπουλος 52 53:14.5 1014
9 87 Vagelis Sidereas 59 54:34.8 1212

10 97 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΒΕΝΕΤΗΣ 59 55:48.1 1262
11 98 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΡΑΣ 58 55:48.1 1260
12 99 Georgios Daskalakis 56 55:50.1 1189
13 101 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΨΑΧΟΣ 60 55:54.0 1174
14 102 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ 60 55:58.8 1105
15 106 Κωστας Σταµατελος 53 56:05.1 1152
16 108 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ 58 56:23.4 1069
17 109 Kostas Kourtessis 53 56:42.5 1200
18 116 Stavros Kwtsogiannis 51 57:22.9 1201
19 118 ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 55 57:30.7 1084
20 136 Αλέξανδρος Σιδηρόπουλος 59 59:24.2 1143
21 137 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ 56 59:27.6 1249
22 144 EMMANOUIL LENTIDAKIS 53 1:00:21.4 1202
23 145 ΜΙΧΆΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΔΙΚΗΣ 52 1:00:21.9 1093
24 148 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΤΡΟΔΑΥΛΗΣ 51 1:00:49.5 1008
25 149 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΙΔΗΣ 54 1:01:15.4 1024
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26 162 Gerald Boulet 51 1:04:44.5 1184
27 163 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΞΟΥΤΗΣ 55 1:04:55.9 1091
28 168 Στέφανος Κωνσταντέλος 54 1:05:06.8 1080
29 181 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΓΟΣ 58 1:08:24.7 1050
30 186 Φώτης ΚΑΤΣΑΪΤΗΣ 53 1:09:26.7 1064
31 202 Ιωάννης Βιθυνός 56 1:13:52.4 1028
32 217 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ 57 1:20:06.3 1065

Male 61 to 70
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 48 ANGELOS XILAS 61 48:46.3 1227
2 115 ΘΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΓΙΟΣ 67 57:20.9 1083
3 120 Constantinos Athans 61 57:51.4 1178
4 129 ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΦΌΡΤΗΣ 63 58:36.1 1167
5 131 ΙΩΆΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ 61 58:39.4 1153
6 166 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΗΣ 61 1:04:58.9 1070
7 211 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 66 1:15:22.8 1122
8 222 Κωνσταντίνος Λιάφος 61 1:26:10.2 1085

DQ DQ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ 66 50:15.0 1081

Male 71 and Over
Place Overall PlcName Age Finish Time Bib Number

1 146 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ 71 1:00:23.9 1129
2 210 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΥΡΛΑΣ 72 1:14:56.7 1274
3 221 James Gracey 75 1:25:47.8 1193
4 226 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ 80 1:35:22.3 1140
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Ovidio Running Loutraki 2024 10km
Overall Finish List
November 03, 2024

Female Finishers
Place Name Bib Finish Time Team/Club
    1 Antonia Bodnariuc  1183     39:36.5 Universitatea Ovidius din Constan?a
    2 ΠΕΤΡΟΒΑ ΤΣΒΕΤΕΛΙΝΑ  1275     44:34.0
    3 Ελίνα Ασκάρογλου  1025     45:42.9
    4 Bianca Gabriela Catrinar  1187     48:29.1 Universitatea “Ovidius” din Constan
    5 Μαργιολάκη Μυρσίνη  1102     50:51.1
    6 ΝΑΝΤΙΑ ΝΤΑΟΥΤΟΒΑ  1253     51:45.6 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
    7 Σύλβια Αλιάκινα  1016     52:16.3 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ
    8 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1173     52:16.4 ACCELERATION GYM AIGIO
    9 Αλίκη Μπαξεβανακη  1098     53:03.6
   10 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1103     53:51.8 Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΑΤΡΑΣ
   11 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΟΥΔΗ  1241     54:06.9 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   12 Κυριακή Γεωργαράκου  1034     54:14.1
   13 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1038     54:32.5 ΣΔΥ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ
   14 Μαρία Δήµητρα Καραντανη  1061     55:16.8 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ
   15 WENDY COPAGE  1188     55:29.5 EDINBURGH RUNNING NETWORK
   16 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΞΕΦΤΟΥΔΗ  1252     56:03.5 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   17 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1251     56:03.6 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   18 Pascale Terlaak  1217     56:49.7
   19 PARASKEVI TSIANOU  1220     57:37.5 Marmarini Larissas
   20 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ  1078     58:00.6 Ηρακλής Κουκουβίνος
   21 ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΣΚΛΕΠΑΡΗ  1146     58:22.5
   22 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1269     58:26.8
   23 ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΘΩΔΟΥ  1242     58:42.5 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   24 Ειρήνη Αθανασιάδη  1013   1:00:09.9 Jimo
   25 Σοφια Αθανασιάδη  1012   1:00:10.4 Jimo
   26 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  1086   1:00:17.9
   27 ΕΦΗ ΓΚΟΜΩΛΗ  1040   1:00:21.2
   28 ΑΝΤΡΕΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ  1111   1:00:31.4 Mad Monkey Fitness project
   29 Χάρις Τσαρµπού  1161   1:01:25.7
   30 Σοφία Ξεργιά  1106   1:01:25.9
   31 Sylvia Athans  1179   1:02:02.7 The A Team
   32 ZOI Bartzioti  1180   1:02:52.6
   33 Έλσα Τολη  1158   1:03:10.4
   34 Antonia Makra  1204   1:04:58.8
   35 Christina Kormpaki  1196   1:05:06.2
   36 NATHALIE ZERBIB  1229   1:05:16.4
   37 Δεσποινα Παναγοπουλου  1112   1:06:27.5 Σδυπ πατρας
   38 MARIA KOSTOUROU  1198   1:07:33.2 KWST
   39 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΤΕΑΖΗ  1156   1:07:42.7
   40 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ  1254   1:08:17.9 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
   41 Ζωή Σαµπάνη  1141   1:08:31.2 Θέογνις running team
   42 ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΟΥΡΑ  1126   1:08:35.0 ΠΑΛΛΗΝΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
   43 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΟΤΣΑΡΙΝΗ  1076   1:11:21.2
   44 Lydia Pentaraki-Vrana  1209   1:11:21.7 Μια λιτανεία Αυτιστικων
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   45 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ  1232   1:12:25.3 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   46 ΚΑΛΗ ΠΙΚΟΥΝΗ  1132   1:13:13.3 Rodopi runners
   47 ΕΛΕΑΝΝΑ ΝΑΣΤΑ  1236   1:13:31.3 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   48 Nikolina Antoniadou  1176   1:13:52.4 Mac 'n' Cheese
   49 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΑ  1235   1:14:08.9 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   50 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΗ  1233   1:14:09.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   51 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗ  1234   1:14:09.3 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   52 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΗ  1238   1:14:09.6 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   53 Σουζάνα Κατση  1066   1:14:17.5
   54 Μαρίνα Τζώρτζη  1157   1:14:17.5 Μαρίνα Τζώρτζη
   55 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΤΣΟΓΚΑ  1164   1:16:56.0
   56 Νικολέττα Σεϊσοπούλου  1142   1:18:35.1
   57 ΒΙΣΣΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΟΥΡΑ  1127   1:19:04.6
   58 Μαρια Θανου  1054   1:20:13.7
   59 Martha Gracey  1194   1:20:32.4 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ
   60 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΖΕΪΝΑΤΗ  1257   1:28:58.6 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
   61 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗ  1256   1:39:17.7 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
  DNS Κοραλια Βουρλιωτη  1033
  DNS ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΟΜΗ  1073 ΑΟ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΛΟΥΗΣ ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΚΟΡΥΔΑΛΛΟΥ
  DNS Γιώτα Λιµναίου  1087 Γιωτα
  DNS Χριστίνα Μαγκούτη  1089
  DNS Κατερίνα Οικονόµου  1108
  DNS Χρυσουλα Παπαεµµανουήλ  1119 Fysiomagoula
  DNS ELINA ATHANASOPOULOU  1177 Balance
  DNS Dimitra Skalkotou  1213
  DNS eirini Sparaggi  1214
  DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗ  1230 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  DNS ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΚΟΥ  1247 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  DNS ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΑΝΤΑ  1248 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  DNS ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΑΓΑΔΑΚΗ  1255 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ

Male Finishers
Place Name Bib Finish Time Team/Club
    1 Γιάννης Παπαγεωργίου  1115     37:34.0 Parmakis team
    2 Radu-Cristian Velea  1225     38:00.1 CSM Constan?a
    3 KLEJTI EVRO  1191     38:07.2
    4 κωνσταντινος κοτσανης  1075     38:15.7
    5 Παρης Σκλαβουνος  1145     38:49.3 Σ.Δ.Υ ΑΡΓΟΛΊΔΑΣ
    6 TOFANO ROCCO  1263     38:56.5 RUNNERS SULMONA
    7 Νικόλαος Παπαγεωργίου  1116     39:16.2 Parmakis team
    8 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΦΑΒΑΣ  1250     39:38.1 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
    9 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ  1273     41:24.2
   10 Βασίλειος Ανδριόπουλος  1019     41:26.3
   11 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΘΕΟΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1056     41:37.5 ΦΙΛΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΛΕΣΧΗ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ
   12 Δηµήτρης Τσιτσιλιδης  1163     42:27.3 Jimo
   13 Βασιλειος Κωτσιακος  1082     42:39.5 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ
   14 Αχιλλεύς Κατσίκας  1067     42:49.5 Aiolos running team
   15 Παναγιώτης Μητρογιάννης  1096     43:52.9 Liverpool F.C.
   16 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΒΑΝΤΑΝΑΣ  1026     43:56.0
   17 COLAN SERGIO  1267     44:16.5 RUNNERS SULMONA
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   18 Γεώργιος Μαρουλάκης  1094     44:25.0
   19 LATTANZIO PASQUATE  1264     45:01.3 RUNNERS SULMONA
   20 Bill Tsoumas  1224     45:03.5 CGS Triathlon club
   21 Θανάσης Αρκάδας  1023     45:08.6 Εφυραιοι οκυποδες
   22 Ιάκωβος Κλίπφελ  1071     45:18.8
   23 Νικος Οικονοµου  1107     45:25.5
   24 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1021     45:28.5
   25 Ioannis Sgouros  1211     45:32.7 Ανεξαρτητος
   26 Βλαντ Κοστεριν  1074     45:37.0
   27 Κωνσταντίνος Γκαραβελος  1039     45:56.4 Εφυραιοι Οκυπωδες
   28 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1128     46:01.4 RUN AMALIADA
   29 Bill Spiliotis  1215     46:06.3
   30 Γιάννης Καρεκλάς  1063     46:23.0 Colosseum fighting arena
   31 Σωτήρης Παπαθανασόπουλος  1120     46:23.2 Σωτηρης
   32 CICCIO LUCA  1266     47:09.0 RUNNERS SULMONA
   33 LEONIDAS TSIANOS  1219     47:12.2
   34 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΣ  1037     47:34.8
   35 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΣΟΥΡΗΣ  1246     47:44.6 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   36 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΣΤΑΘΗΣ  1261     47:45.3 ΜΥΛΟΙ ΜΑΡΑ
   37 Αντωνης Διαµαντιδης  1048     47:47.1
   38 Μάριος Σουλοκόκας  1148     48:30.6
   39 Μιχάλης Παπαφιλης  1123     48:31.0 Δεν εχω
   40 PIRECI JEONA  1265     48:31.4 RUNNERS SULMONA
   41 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1150     48:31.7
   42 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ  1137     48:37.2 καµία οµάδα
   43 Μανώλης Φωτάκης  1168     48:38.7 Yokohamas
   44 ANGELOS XILAS  1227     48:46.3
   45 Toader Alexandru  1175     48:59.9 Ovidius University
   46 ANDREI STEREA  1278     49:00.1
   47 ARISTOTEL CAKALLI  1186     49:08.0 tripoli
   48 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ  1113     49:42.6 LEFTON TEAM
   49 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1243     49:45.0 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   50 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΚΙΟΥΛΕΑΣ  1258     49:45.2 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
   51 Tilemachos Tsiapras  1221     49:46.2 -
   52 Ιωάννης Χιωτέλης  1171     50:14.3 ΠΕΙΡΑΜΑΤΙΚΟ ΛΥΚΕΙΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟΥ ΠΑ
   53 Εµµανουήλ Βιθυνός  1029     50:17.6
   54 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ  1160     50:20.2
   55 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ  1159     50:34.8
   56 Άγγελος Σουρβίνος  1149     50:44.7 ASnet
   57 Παναγιώτης Καρβελάς  1062     50:47.7 Mad Monkey fitness
   58 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΒΙΝΟΣ  1027     50:48.8 Αντωνία Βασιλάκη
   59 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΑΒΙΟΣ  1165     51:25.9
   60 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1268     51:28.0
   61 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΤΟΣ  1170     51:32.5 Τρίπολη
   62 Kostas Ntomalis  1206     51:35.3 KOUTSA KOUTSA
   63 Δηµήτρης Μπέης  1100     52:09.4 Όχι
   64 Thanos Tsitouras  1222     52:12.8 ROYAL CROSSFIT TEAM
   65 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ  1276     52:22.4
   66 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ  1277     52:24.2
   67 Charlie Bowen  1185     52:42.1
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   68 Dimitrios Tsegos  1218     52:55.5 Rodopi runners
   69 Ιωάννης Αλεξανδρόπουλος  1014     53:14.5 Φειδιππίδης
   70 Ιερόθεος Δρίτσας  1051     53:32.3 Θέογνις running team
   71 Χαράλαµπος Ζαραλιγκας  1052     53:57.2
   72 Λευτέρης Δέδες  1043     54:09.6 LEFTON TEAM
   73 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ  1240     54:34.7 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
   74 Vagelis Sidereas  1212     54:34.8 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΣΣΗΝΊΑΣ
   75 Αλέξανδρος Τσιτσες  1162     54:58.7
   76 Unknown Partic. 1272  1272     55:22.7
   77 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΦΙΛΗΣ  1130     55:22.8
   78 Κώστας Παράσχος  1124     55:26.0
   79 Othman Bengana  1181     55:33.0 BEN
   80 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1011     55:38.1
   81 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ  1154     55:40.2
   82 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΒΕΝΕΤΗΣ  1262     55:48.1 ΜΥΛΟΙ ΜΑΡΑ
   83 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΡΑΣ  1260     55:48.1 ΜΥΛΟΙ ΜΑΡΑ
   84 Georgios Daskalakis  1189     55:50.1
   85 Αχιλλεας Πλουµιδης  1134     55:51.8
   86 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΨΑΧΟΣ  1174     55:54.0 ΣΔΥ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ
   87 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΤΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ  1105     55:58.8 ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
   88 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΙΟΥΣΚΟΣ  1088     55:59.6 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
   89 Κωστας Σταµατελος  1152     56:05.1
   90 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΥ  1151     56:14.0
   91 ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ  1069     56:23.4
   92 Kostas Kourtessis  1200     56:42.5 Apsida Travel
   93 Άγγελος Δοκµετζίογλου  1049     56:51.0 Βοτανικός
   94 ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1053     56:56.4 Βοτανικός
   95 ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ  1118     56:56.8 ΛΕΜΑΘ
   96 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1018     57:06.7
   97 ΘΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΓΙΟΣ  1083     57:20.9 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΜΕΓΑΡΩΝ ΟΡΣΙΠΠΟΣ
   98 Stavros Kwtsogiannis  1201     57:22.9 οχι
   99 Ευγένης Ιωαννίδης  1057     57:28.2
  100 ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ  1084     57:30.7
  101 Constantinos Athans  1178     57:51.4 The A Team
  102 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΤΣΩΝΗΣ  1077     57:53.8 KIMOLOS RUNNERS
  103 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΠΟΡΙΑΖΗΣ  1136     57:58.7
  104 Theofanis Lioulias  1203     58:08.9
  105 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΠΠΑΣ  1245     58:20.5 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  106 Θανασης Κατσογιαννος  1068     58:21.0
  107 ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΦΌΡΤΗΣ  1167     58:36.1
  108 Σπύρος Μπούµπας  1101     58:38.8
  109 ΙΩΆΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ  1153     58:39.4
  110 Michael Angelo Frayco  1192     59:09.3 Beergins
  111 Νίκος Σκέρος  1144     59:12.2
  112 Patrick Endradora  1190     59:20.3 Beergins
  113 Αλέξανδρος Σιδηρόπουλος  1143     59:24.2
  114 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ  1249     59:27.6 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  115 Dimitrios Vranas  1226     59:35.3 Μια λιτανεία Αυτιστικων
  116 DIMITRIS PANOS  1280     59:52.0
  117 EMMANOUIL LENTIDAKIS  1202   1:00:21.4 TMK
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  118 ΜΙΧΆΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΔΙΚΗΣ  1093   1:00:21.9 ΤΜΚ
  119 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ  1129   1:00:23.9 ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ Α.Ο.ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
  120 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΤΡΟΔΑΥΛΗΣ  1008   1:00:49.5 RUNAWAY
  121 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΙΔΗΣ  1024   1:01:15.4
  122 Zisis Sakellaris  1210   1:01:16.2
  123 Giwrgos Palaiokwstas  1207   1:02:21.0 AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM
  124 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΗΣ  1095   1:02:21.7 AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM
  125 Αντώνιος Κακαργιάς  1058   1:03:31.0
  126 Δηµήτρης Ρεκατσίνας  1138   1:03:37.6 MUTE TEAM
  127 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΔΕΛΑΣ  1244   1:03:57.8 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  128 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΑΚΟΣ  1133   1:04:07.3 ΙΔΙΩΤΗΣ
  129 Gerald Boulet  1184   1:04:44.5 Bouben
  130 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΞΟΥΤΗΣ  1091   1:04:55.9
  131 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1060   1:04:58.6
  132 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΗΣ  1070   1:04:58.9
  133 Στέφανος Κωνσταντέλος  1080   1:05:06.8
  134 ATHANASIOS TSOLIAKOS  1223   1:05:48.4
  135 Νίκος Αλεξόπουλος  1015   1:05:48.5
  136 Nikos Blanas  1182   1:06:14.5 Aiolos
  137 Μανόλης Βουρβαχάκης  1031   1:07:08.0
  138 Unknown Partic. 1279  1279   1:07:39.1
  139 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΛΛΟΥΣΗΣ  1035   1:07:39.2 GIALLOUSIS RUNNING TEAM
  140 Παναγιώτης Βλουτέλλης  1030   1:07:47.1
  141 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΓΟΣ  1050   1:08:24.7
  142 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  1114   1:08:32.4
  143 Γιάννης Δαµόκας  1042   1:09:25.8
  144 Φώτης ΚΑΤΣΑΪΤΗΣ  1064   1:09:26.7
  145 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΤΟΥΛΑΣ  1125   1:09:26.8
  146 Κωνσταντίνος Μουλόπουλος  1097   1:09:28.6
  147 Βασίλης Χαραλαµπάκης  1169   1:09:42.6
  148 FILIPPOS KORNIOTIS  1197   1:09:47.8
  149 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΥΡΗΣ  1147   1:09:48.2
  150 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΜΗΤΡΟΥ  1121   1:11:46.0
  151 Δηµητριος Κοκκινος  1072   1:12:10.5 Koko
  152 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ  1239   1:12:24.9 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  153 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1055   1:13:04.7 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
  154 Ιωάννης Βιθυνός  1028   1:13:52.4
  155 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  1044   1:14:22.1 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
  156 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΥΡΛΑΣ  1274   1:14:56.7
  157 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  1122   1:15:22.8 Απολλων δυτικης αττικης
  158 Γιώργος Γριβεας  1041   1:18:30.6 Σύλλογος Δροµέων Υγείας Ελευσίνας
  159 Anlan Xu  1228   1:19:22.6
  160 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ  1065   1:20:06.3
  161 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1270   1:21:05.9
  162 James Gracey  1193   1:25:47.8 ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ
  163 Κωνσταντίνος Λιάφος  1085   1:26:10.2
  164 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ  1135   1:27:31.1 Ατοµικο
  165 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΛΛΟΥΣΗΣ  1036   1:28:33.4 GIALLOUSIS RUNNING TEAM
  166 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ  1140   1:35:22.3 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ
   DQ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ  1081     50:15.0 ΕΟΣ   ΑΧΑΡΝΏΝ
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  DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΑΝΙΗΛ  1009 RUNAWAY
  DNS ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1017 ΦΕΝΕΟΣ
  DNS ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΝΘΗΜΙΑΔΗΣ  1020
  DNS Ευστράτιος Αρβανιτίδης  1022
  DNS Αντώνης Βουρεξάκης  1032 Adidas Runners Athens
  DNS ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ  1045
  DNS Χουτόπουλος Δηµήτρης  1046 Χουτοπουλος Δηµήτρης
  DNS Panos ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  1047 Dhimitrus
  DNS Δηµήτριος Καρανδρέας  1059 Μόνος µου
  DNS ΠΟΛΥΖΩΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗΣ  1079
  DNS Παναγιώτης Μακρής  1090
  DNS ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΙΔΗΣ  1092 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
  DNS ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗΣ  1099 ΓΕΛ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ
  DNS Γιώργος Νοµικός  1104 ΣΕΔΑΣ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ
  DNS ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ  1109 Β+
  DNS Κωνσταντινος Παναγιωτοπουλος  1110 ΑΟ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΛΟΥΗΣ ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΚΟΡΥΔΑΛΛΟΎ
  DNS ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ  1117 Μπουµπας team
  DNS ΓΚΟΛΦΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΜΕΖΑΣ  1131
  DNS ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1139
  DNS Γιωργος Στεφανης  1155
  DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ  1166 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ
  DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΓΑΜΒΡΟΣ  1172
  DNS Georgios Kolovos  1195 Petroupoli team
  DNS Kostas Kourtessis  1199 Apsida Travel
  DNS Nikos Marinakis  1205
  DNS Nikos Panagis  1208 Panagis
  DNS Pavlos Stoikos  1216 ΣΔΥΒ
  DNS ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΒΕΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1231 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  1237 ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
  DNS ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΓΛΗΣ  1259 ΑΕΔΙΚ
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